

## Welcome To SAIF Middle East

SAIF Middle East, is a member of Saif International Group which has operating offices in Canada, USA, Egypt, Iraq, China and the UAE.

Based in Dubai, Saif Middle East has been providing the UAE and the rest of the Middle East with high quality comprehensive HVAC Systems including Domestic, Commercial and Industrial A/C Equipment, HVAC Controls Instruments, Products and Systems, Indoor Pool and Spa Dehumidification Systems, Ventilation Systems, Energy Management and Metering Systems and Air Quality Control Products and Systems.



## Contact Details:

SAIF Middle East P.O.Box 12954, Al Qusais Dubai, U.A.E Tele: 971-4-2670909

Fax: 971-4-2675747 Contact Name: Kamal Email: info@sailglob.com

Website: http://www.saifintl.dubaiexporters.com http://www.saifintl.com









